UK

UNIVERSITY OF

KENTUCKY"

College of Nursing

Date: | |

Vendor Contact Information:

Order Form

[]Pre-Approval (will be ordered by requestor)

Requestor:

Requestor Contact:

Shipping Infor

mation:

Name: | RICOH Printing
Phone:

Name:
Room/Building:

UK College of Nursing
315Z CON Bldg

Website: Street Address: 751 Rose Street
Other City, State, Zip: Lexington, KY 40536
Vendor Speed Sort: 0232
Info: Phone Number:
Catalog Number GL* Item Description Qty Unit Cost/Unit Total
Poster Printing 1 each $ 70.00 $ 70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$ 0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
*Business Office Use Only Total: $70.00

Account No. 1: 1012136760

FOR ALL FOOD ORDERS, A LIST OF ATTENDEES MUST BE ATTACHED

Special Instructions:

Amount: $ 70.00

Account No. 2:

Amount:

Account No. 3:

Amount:

Division Approval:

CON Business Office Approval:

Date:

Date:

Grant Funding Only

This statement certifies that the Principal Investigator has verified this order and it is directly related to the scientific aims and/or

Benefit to the Project (Required):

the research strategy of this project

P.I. Approval (Required):

Date:

*Business Office Use Only

Encumbrance Number: |

PO Number: |

Purchased By: |

Date Ordered:

Vender Order No:
Est. Delivery Date:
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